
Date Teams MCG Tours NSM access NSM access during event

Saturday January 20 BBL - Stars v Thunder No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm 1.00pm - 5.30pm

Saturday January 27 BBL - Stars v Hurricanes No tours 10.00am - 11.00am 11.30am - 3.30pm

Sunday January 28 WBBL - Stars v Hurricanes 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday February 10 T20 - Australia v England No tours 10.00am - 4.30pm 5.00pm - 7.00pm

Friday February 16 Sheffield Shield - Vic v Qld 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday February 17 Sheffield Shield - Vic v Qld 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Sunday February 18 Sheffield Shield - Vic v Qld 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Monday February 19 Sheffield Shield - Vic v Qld 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Friday February 23 Moonlight Cinema 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am-5.00pm N/A

Saturday February 24 Moonlight Cinema 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm N/A

Sunday February 25 Moonlight Cinema 10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am-5.00pm N/A

Thursday March 22 Richmond v Carlton 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 4.30pm Gate open to 7.00pm

Saturday March 24 Hawthorn v Collingwood 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 4.30pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Sunday March 25 Melbourne v Geelong Cats No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday March 31 Collingwood v GWS Giants 10.00am - 12.00pm 10.00am - 2.30pm Gate open to 4.30pm

Monday April 2 Geelong Cats v Hawthorn No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Friday April 6 Carlton v Collingwood 10.00am -2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Saturday April 7 Melbourne v North Melbourne No tours TBC TBC

Sunday April 8 Richmond v Hawthorn No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.00pm

Saturday April 14 Richmond v Brisbane Lions No tours 10.00am - 12.00pm Gate open to 2.00pm

Sunday April 15 Hawthorn v Melbourne No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday April 21 Carlton v West Coast Eagles 10.00am - 12.00pm 10.00am - 2.30pm Gate open to 4.30pm

Tuesday April 24 Melbourne v Richmond 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 4.30pm Gate open to 7.00pm

Wednesday April 25 Collingwood v Essendon No tours No public access Gate open to 3.00pm

Sunday April 29 Collingwood v Richmond No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday May 5 Essendon v Hawthorn No tours 10.00am - 11.30am Gate open to 2.00pm

Sunday May 6 Richmond v Fremantle No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.00pm

Friday May 11 Hawthorn v Sydney Swans 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Saturday May 12 Carlton v Essendon No tours 10.00am - 11.30am Gate open to 2.00pm

Sunday May 13 Collingwood v Geelong Cats No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday May 19 Essendon v Geelong Cats No tours TBC TBC

Sunday May 20 Carlton v Melbourne No tours No public access Gate open to 1.00pm

Saturday May 26 Richmond v StKilda No tours 10.00am - 11.30am Gate open to 1.30pm

Saturday June 2 Essendon v Richmond TBC TBC TBC

Sunday June 3 Collingwood v Fremantle No tours 10.00am - 1.00pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Wednesday June 6 NSW v Queensland 10.00am - 3.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Monday June 11 Melbourne v Collingwood No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday June 16 Hawthorn v Adelaide 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.00pm

Sunday June 17 Geelong Cats v Richmond No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Sunday June 24 Collingwood v Carlton No tours TBC TBC

Saturday June 30 Carlton v Port Adelaide No tours 10.00am - 11.30am Gate open to 1.30pm

Sunday July 1 Melbourne v StKilda No tours No public access Gate open to 1.00pm

Friday July 6 Richmond v Adelaide 10.00am -2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Sunday July 8 Essendon v Collingwood No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday July 14 Melbourne v Western Bulldogs 10.00am - 12.00pm 10.00am - 2.00pm Gate open to 4.30pm

Sunday July 15 Collingwood v West Coast Eagles No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.00pm

Saturday July 21 Collingwood v North Melbourne No tours 10.00am - 11.30am Gate open to 1.30pm

Sunday July 22 Stadium Stomp No tours 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday July 28 Richmond v Collingwood No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.30pm

Friday August 3 Richmond v Geelong Cats 10.00am - 2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Saturday August 4 Hawthorn v Essendon No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.30pm

Sunday August 5 Melbourne v Gold Coast Suns No tours 10.00am - 1.00pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Saturday August 11 Hawthorn v Geelong Cats No tours 10.00am - 11.00am Gate open to 1.30pm

Sunday August 12 Melbourne v Sydney Swans No tours 10.00am - 12.30pm Gate open to 3.00pm

Friday August 17 Richmond v Essendon 10.00am -2.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm Gate open to 7.30pm

Saturday August 18 Collingwood v Port Adelaide No tours TBC TBC

August 24,25,26 Richmond v Western Bulldogs TBC TBC TBC

August 24,25,26 Melbourne v Sydney Swans TBC TBC TBC

September 6,7,8,9 Week 1 AFL Finals TBC TBC TBC

September 14,15 Week 2 AFL Finals TBC TBC TBC

September 21,22 Week 3 AFL Finals TBC TBC TBC

Saturday September 29 AFL Grand Final TBC TBC TBC

Sunday October 14 Melbourne Marathon No tours 10.00am - 5.00pm 10.00am - 5.00pm

MCG Tours and NSM access during the 2018 events season


